Position Other Positions Held

Utility Services Manager
Water Quality Specialist
Water Service Lead Worker
Water Service Worker
Water Service Worker
Senior Water Service Worker
Water Service Worker
Water Service Worker
Water Service Worker
Administrative Assistant
Water Service Worker
Office Assistant Il

Water Service Worker |l

City

Lynwood
Lynwood
Lynwood
Lynwood
Lynwood
Lynwood
Lynwood
Lynwood
Lynwood
Lynwood
Lynwood
Lynwood

Lynwood

Department

Water Utility
Water Utility
Water Utility
Water Utility
Water Utility
Water Utility
Water Utility
Water Utility
Water Utility
Water Utility
Water Utility
Water Utility
Water Utility

Total Wages

$107,568
$78,339
$74,635
$74,040
$68,525
$66,461
$57,545
$57,019
$56,942
$46,892
$39,115
$32,918
$23,797

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$38,739
$17,757
$31,962
$28,734
$28,742
$27,867
$26,890
$23,358
$17,330
$16,838
$25,897
$24,684

$9,073



