Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Utility Services Manager		Lynwood	Water Utility	\$107,568	\$38,739
Water Quality Specialist		Lynwood	Water Utility	\$78,339	\$17,757
Water Service Lead Worker		Lynwood	Water Utility	\$74,635	\$31,962
Water Service Worker II		Lynwood	Water Utility	\$74,040	\$28,734
Water Service Worker II		Lynwood	Water Utility	\$68,525	\$28,742
Senior Water Service Worker		Lynwood	Water Utility	\$66,461	\$27,867
Water Service Worker		Lynwood	Water Utility	\$57,545	\$26,890
Water Service Worker II		Lynwood	Water Utility	\$57,019	\$23,358
Water Service Worker II		Lynwood	Water Utility	\$56,942	\$17,330
Administrative Assistant		Lynwood	Water Utility	\$46,892	\$16,838
Water Service Worker		Lynwood	Water Utility	\$39,115	\$25,897
Office Assistant II		Lynwood	Water Utility	\$32,918	\$24,684
Water Service Worker II		Lynwood	Water Utility	\$23,797	\$9,073